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Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Flumm, Frank 27538 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1,76 3,23 3,41 4,13 3,77 5,70 21,99

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Meyer, Ralf 27667 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1,63 2,89 2,91 3,51 2,85 4,84 18,63
2 Böttcher, Thilo 31592 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2,33 3,05 2,60 3,54 2,72 3,90 18,14
3 Klee, Wolfgang 20020 SLG Uhlberg 2,21 2,40 1,77 2,41 2,48 3,81 15,06

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Strassner, Jochen 33384 SLG Welzheimer Wald 2,52 2,69 1,92 4,37 3,42 4,08 18,99
2 Holder, Helmut 24619 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 2,19 2,80 4,04 2,89 2,22 4,15 18,30
3 Faulhaber, Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1,85 2,50 2,66 2,73 2,39 4,35 16,47
4 Colucci, Johannes 31975 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1,60 2,10 2,12 2,72 2,45 4,94 15,92
5 Karagatsu, Stefan 40703 SLG Welzheimer Wald 0,80 2,65 1,89 3,28 2,50 4,26 15,38
6 Gdanitz, Christian 42470 SLG Jestetten 1,10 2,30 2,47 1,94 2,49 4,44 14,73
7 Hirsig, Thomas 31588 SLG Jestetten 1,62 1,97 2,05 2,10 2,52 4,11 14,36
8 Koser, Waldemar 27543 SLG SSG Bullets 2,35 0,00 2,29 3,50 2,33 3,66 14,13
9 Roller, Bernd 28876 SLG RAG Stuttgart 1,19 0,94 1,68 2,76 2,41 3,49 12,47

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Holzhay, Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 1,75 2,29 1,45 3,14 2,00 4,15 14,78
2 Stöckle, Thomas 33136 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 2,31 1,82 1,67 2,65 1,72 4,31 14,47
3 Büsing, Boris 40318 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 2,02 1,73 2,34 2,55 2,53 3,13 14,29
4 Kuhn, Holger 41817 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1,87 1,18 1,87 1,58 2,52 4,60 13,61
5 Tafel, Klaus Guido 40191 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1,60 1,96 1,33 2,30 2,03 3,60 12,81
6 Renz, Michael 33336 SLG RAG Stuttgart 1,65 0,60 1,86 2,45 2,09 3,55 12,20
7 Johann, Sven 42091 Einzelmitglied 1,34 1,87 1,68 2,33 1,76 3,05 12,03
8 Seiler, Bernd 44331 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1,48 0,58 1,83 2,57 2,21 2,83 11,50
9 Musch, Andreas 44453 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1,17 1,04 1,58 2,86 1,68 2,40 10,73

10 Dobmeier, Armin 38162 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 0,49 1,84 0,75 1,71 1,44 4,00 10,23
11 Püttner, Christof 42927 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1,25 0,26 1,47 1,83 1,92 2,93 9,66
12 O Connell, Dennis 40037 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 0,00 0,56 1,16 1,58 1,65 3,41 8,36
13 Fezer, Ralf 39134 SLG Urbach-Rems 0,00 0,00 1,43 1,99 1,58 2,73 7,73
14 de Bizemont, Christine 42564 SLG Jestetten 1,17 0,00 1,24 0,00 1,77 3,48 7,66
15 Abel, Jürgen Uwe 42973 SLG Crailsheim 1,18 0,70 0,09 1,93 1,41 1,96 7,26
16 Mumme, Jörn 42475 SLG Jestetten 0,45 0,61 1,61 1,21 2,26 1,01 7,15

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Ebel, Sascha 44141 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 2,12 3,16 3,28 4,65 3,23 3,98 20,42
2 Ambiel, Patrick 47762 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2,25 2,43 2,08 4,11 2,15 5,07 18,09
3 Hilbig, Karl-Heinz 43841 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1,30 1,26 1,88 1,65 1,77 4,36 12,22
4 Vollmer, Clemens 38927 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 0,00 1,30 1,63 2,54 1,70 2,91 10,09
5 Riefle, Harald 45450 SLG Urbach-Rems 0,94 0,00 1,26 2,38 1,35 4,08 10,01
6 Rich, Klaus 33551 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 1,02 1,83 0,83 1,69 1,34 2,39 9,10
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Platz Mannschaft/Teilnehmer Mitgl.Nr. Einzelergebnis Gesamt

1 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 58,21
Ambiel, Patrick 47762 18,09
Böttcher, Thilo 31592 18,14
Faulhaber, Thomas 37471 16,47
Flumm, Frank 27538 21,99

2 SLG Welzheimer Wald 53,00
Karagatsu, Stefan 40703 15,38
Meyer, Ralf 27667 18,63
Strassner, Jochen 33384 18,99

3 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 47,83
Colucci, Johannes 31975 15,92
Holder, Helmut 24619 18,30
Kuhn, Holger 41817 13,61
Tafel, Klaus Guido 40191 12,81

4 SLG Jestetten 36,75
de Bizemont, Christine 42564 7,66
Gdanitz, Christian 42470 14,73
Hirsig, Thomas 31588 14,36
Mumme, Jörn 42475 7,15

5 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 32,31
Musch, Andreas 44453 10,73
Püttner, Christof 42927 9,66
Seiler, Bernd 44331 11,50
Vollmer, Clemens 38927 10,09

6 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 32,24
Holzhay, Bernd 33553 14,78
O Connell, Dennis 40037 8,36
Rich, Klaus 33551 9,10
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